
April – 2019 

 

May – 2019 

 

 

Date Day Class Events 

01/04/2019 Monday Class  

02/04/2019 Tuesday ‘’  

03/04/2019 Wednesd
ay 

‘’  

04/04/2019 Thursday ‘’  

05/04/2019 Friday ‘’  

06/04/2019 Saturday Holiday Gudi Padwa 

07/04/2019 Sunday Holiday  

08/04/2019 Monday class  

09/04/2019 Tuesday ‘’  

10/04/2019 Wednesd
ay 

‘’  

11/04/2019 Thursday ‘’  

12/04/2019 Friday ‘’  

13/04/2019 Saturday Holiday Ram Navami 

14/04/2019 Sunday Holiday  

15/04/2019 Monday class  

16/04/2019 Tuesday ‘’  

17/04/2019 Wednesd
ay 

Holiday  

18/04/2019 Thursday class  

19/04/2019 Friday Holiday Good Friday 

20/04/2019 Saturday Holiday Easter 

21/04/2019 Sunday Holiday  

22/04/2019 Monday Class  

23/04/2019 Tuesday ‘’  

24/04/2019 Wednesd
ay 

‘’  

25/04/2019 Thursday class Summer Camp 

26/04/2019 Friday  ‘’ 

27/04/2019 Saturday  ‘’ 

28/04/2019 Sunday Holiday ‘’ 

29/04/2019 Monday  ‘’ 

30/04/2019 Tuesday  ‘’ 

Date Day Class Events 

01/05/2019 Tuesday Holiday  

02/05/2019 Wednesday ‘’  

03/05/2019 Thursday ‘’  

04/05/2019 Friday ‘’  

05/05/2019 Saturday ‘’  

06/05/2019 Sunday Holiday  

07/05/2019 Monday ‘’  

08/05/2019 Tuesday ‘’  

09/05/2019 Wednesday ‘’  

10/05/2019 Thursday ‘’  

11/05/2019 Friday ‘’ Mother’s Day 

12/05/2019 Saturday ‘’  

13/05/2019 Sunday Holiday  

14/05/2019 Monday ‘’  

15/05/2019 Tuesday ‘’  

16/05/2019 Wednesday ‘’  

17/05/2019 Thursday ‘’  

18/05/2019 Friday ‘’  

19/05/2019 Saturday ‘’  

20/05/2019 Sunday Holiday  

21/05/2019 Monday ‘’  

22/05/2019 Tuesday ‘’  

23/05/2019 Wednesday ‘’  

24/05/2019 Thursday ‘’  

25/05/2019 Friday ‘’  

26/05/2019 Saturday ‘’  

27/05/2019 Sunday Holiday  

28/05/2019 Monday ‘’  

29/05/2019 Tuesday ‘’  

30/05/2019 Wednesday ‘’  

31/05/2019 Thursday ‘’  



 

June  – 2019 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Date Day Class Events 

01/06/2019 Saturday Holiday  

02/06/2019 Sunday ‘’  

03/06/2019 Monday Holiday  

04/06/2019 Tuesday ‘’  

05/06/2019 Wednesd
ay 

‘’ Id-ul-Fither 

06/06/2019 Thursday ‘’  

07/06/2019 Friday ‘’  

08/06/2019 Saturday ‘’  

09/06/2019 Sunday Holiday  

10/06/2019 Monday  Teachers Join the Duty 

 
11/06/2019 Tuesday ‘’ Teachers’ Orientation 

Programme 
12/06/2019 Wednesd

ay 
‘’ Teachers’ Orientation 

Programme 
13/06/2019 Thursday ‘’ Classes resumes for IX , X , 

XI & XII  
14/06/2019 Friday ‘’  

15/06/2019 Saturday ‘’  

16/06/2019 Sunday Holiday  

17/06/2019 Monday Class Classes resumes for PNC to 
VIII  

18/06/2019 Tuesday ‘’  

19/06/2019 Wednesd
ay 

‘’  

20/06/2019 Thursday ‘’  

21/06/2019 Friday ‘’  

22/06/2019 Saturday ‘’ Nature Walk (P.P.) Unit 
Test – 1 Class XII 

23/06/2019 Sunday Holiday  

24/06/2019 Monday   

25/06/2019 Tuesday Class  

26/06/2019 Wednesd
ay 

‘’  

27/06/2019 Thursday ‘’  

28/06/2019 Friday ‘’  

29/06/2019 Saturday ‘’ Hindi & Eng. Handwriting 
For Class I – V (C/W) 

30/06/2019 Sunday Holiday  



 

July  – 2019 

Date Day Class Events 

01/07/2019 Monday Class  

02/07/2019 Tuesday ‘’  

03/07/2019 Wednesday ‘’  

04/07/2019 Thursday ‘’  

05/07/2019 Friday ‘’  

06/07/2019 Saturday ‘’ Investiture Ceremony 

07/07/2019 Sunday Holiday  

08/07/2019 Monday Class  

09/07/2019 Tuesday ‘’  

10/07/2019 Wednesday ‘’  

11/07/2019 Thursday ‘’  

12/07/2019 Friday ‘’  

13/07/2019 Saturday ‘’  

14/07/2019 Sunday Holiday  

15/07/2019 Monday Class  

16/07/2019 Tuesday ‘’  

17/07/2019 Wednesday ‘’  

18/07/2019 Thursday ‘’  

19/07/2019 Friday ‘’  

20/07/2019 Saturday ‘’ Eng. Extempore (Inter House, 
VI – X 
Poster Making (P.P) 

21/07/2019 Sunday Holiday  

22/07/2019 Monday Class  

23/07/2019 Tuesday ‘’  

24/07/2019 Wednesday ‘’ Periodic Test (Nursery – X) 
Unit Test – XI, Quarterly – XII) 

25/07/2019 Thursday ‘’  

26/07/2019 Friday ‘’  

27/07/2019 Saturday ‘’  

28/07/2019 Sunday Holiday  

29/07/2019 Monday Class  

30/07/2019 Tuesday ‘’  

31/07/2019 Wednesday ‘’  

 

 

August  – 2019 

Date Day Class Events 

01/08/2019 Thursday Class  

02/08/2019 Friday ‘’  

03/08/2019 Saturday ‘’  Eng . Poem Recitation 
Inter House – I - V 

04/08/2019 Sunday Holiday  

05/08/2019 Monday Class  

06/08/2019 Tuesday   

07/08/2019 Wednesday ‘’ Sanskrit Shloka Vachana 
Competition (Inter House) 
VI-VIII 

08/08/2019 Thursday ‘’  

09/08/2019 Friday ‘’  

10/08/2019 Saturday ‘’ Face Painting / Hair Style 
Inter House VI - X 

11/08/2019 Sunday Holiday  

12/08/2019 Monday Holiday Idu Uzha 

13/08/2019 Tuesday Class  

14/08/2019 Wednesday ‘’  

15/08/2019 Thursday Holiday Raksha Bandan/ 
Independence Day 

16/08/2019 Friday Class  

17/08/2019 Saturday ‘’ PTM For All Classes  

18/08/2019 Sunday Holiday  

19/08/2019 Monday Class  

20/08/2019 Tuesday ‘’  

21/08/2019 Wednesday ‘’  

22/08/2019 Thursday ‘’  

23/08/2019 Friday ‘Holiday Janmashtami 

24/08/2019 Saturday ‘’ Hindi Poem Recitation 
I – V ( Class Va. ) 

25/08/2019 Sunday Holiday  

26/08/2019 Monday Class  

27/08/2019 Tuesday   

28/08/2019 Wednesday ‘’  

29/08/2019 Thursday ‘’  

30/08/2019 Friday ‘’  

31/08/2019 Saturday ‘’  

 



 

September – 2019 

 

 

October  – 2019 

 

 

 

 

Date Day Class Events 

01/09/2019 Sunday Holiday  

02/09/2019 Monday Holiday Ganesh Chaturthi 

03/09/2019 Tuesday Class  

04/09/2019 Wednesday Class Card Making Competition 
Class ( I – V) Art Club 

05/09/2019 Thursday  Teachers Day Group Dance 
I - V 

06/09/2019 Friday Class  

07/09/2019 Saturday ‘’  

08/09/2019 Sunday Holiday  

09/09/2019 Monday   

10/09/2019 Tuesday Holiday Moharam 

11/09/2019 Wednesday ‘’ Show & Tell (Inter House) 
I - V 

12/09/2019 Thursday ‘’  

13/09/2019 Friday Holiday Aantchatudarshi 

14/09/2019 Saturday Class Fireless Cooking ( Inter 
House) Class VII - X 

15/09/2019 Sunday Holiday  

16/09/2019 Monday  Half Yearly Exam. (Nursery 
to X) 

17/09/2019 Tuesday Class Quarterly Exam. Xi Half 
Yearly  - XII 

18/09/2019 Wednesday ‘’  

19/09/2019 Thursday ‘’  

20/09/2019 Friday Class  

21/09/2019 Saturday   

22/09/2019 Sunday Holiday  

23/09/2019 Monday   

24/09/2019 Tuesday Class  

25/09/2019 Wednesday ‘’  

26/09/2019 Thursday ‘’  

27/09/2019 Friday ‘’  

28/09/2019 Saturday ‘’  

29/09/2019 Sunday Holiday  

30/09/2019    

Date Day Class Events 

01/10/2019 Tuesday Class  

02/10/2019 Wednesday Holiday Gandhi Jayanti 

03/10/2019 Thursday Class  

04/10/2019 Friday ‘’  

05/10/2019 Saturday ‘’ Best out of Waste (P.P)  Inter 
House VI - X 

06/10/2019 Sunday Holiday  

07/10/2019 Monday Holiday Dushera 

08/10/2019 Tuesday Holiday  

09/10/2019 Wednesday Holiday  

10/10/2019 Thursday Holiday  

11/10/2019 Friday class  

12/10/2019 Saturday  Hindi One Act. Play ( Inter 
House – VI – X) 

13/10/2019 Sunday Holiday  

14/10/2019 Monday Class  

15/10/2019 Tuesday   

16/10/2019 Wednesday ‘’  

17/10/2019 Thursday ‘’  

18/10/2019 Friday ‘’  

19/10/2019 Saturday  Open House for All Classes 

20/10/2019 Sunday Holiday  

21/10/2019 Monday Class  

22/10/2019 Tuesday ‘’  

23/10/2019 Wednesday  Rangoli Competition (P.P.)  
Inter House VI - X 

24/10/2019 Thursday ‘’  

25/10/2019 Friday Holiday Deepawali 

26/10/2019 Saturday Holiday  

27/10/2019 Sunday Holiday  

28/10/2019 Monday Holiday  

29/10/2019 Tuesday Holiday  

30/10/2019 Wednesday   

31/10/2019  Class  



November  – 2019 

Date Day Class Events 

01/11/2019 Friday Class  

02/11/2019 Saturday ‘’ Eng. Story Telling  
I – V ( Inter House) 

03/11/2019 Sunday Holiday  

04/11/2019 Monday   

05/11/2019 Tuesday Class  

06/11/2019 Wednesday ‘’ Decorative Hanging 
Competition  I – X Class – 
C/w) 

07/11/2019 Thursday   

08/11/2019 Friday Class  

09/11/2019 Saturday ‘’ Eng. One Act. Play  Inter 
House VI- X 

10/11/2019 Sunday Holiday  

11/11/2019 Monday   

12/11/2019 Tuesday Holiday Gurunannk Jayanti 

13/11/2019 Wednesday ‘’ Fancy Dress Competition 
(P.P) 

14/11/2019 Thursday ‘’ Children’s Day  

15/11/2019 Friday ‘’  

16/11/2019 Saturday ‘’ Commerce Quiz Inter 
House IX - XII 

17/11/2019 Sunday Holiday  

18/11/2019 Monday   

19/11/2019 Tuesday   

20/11/2019 Wednesday ‘’  

21/11/2019 Thursday   

22/11/2019 Friday   

23/11/2019 Saturday  Eng. Debate on Social 
Issue  Class VI-X Inter 
House (Social Class) 

24/11/2019 Sunday Holiday  

25/11/2019 Monday   

26/11/2019 Tuesday   

27/11/2019 Wednesday ‘’ Memory Test 
I – V Class (C/W) 

28/11/2019 Thursday ‘’  

29/11/2019 Friday ‘’  

30/11/2019 Saturday ‘’ Hindi Debate Class VI-X 
Inter House 

 

 

 

December  – 2019 

Date Day Class Events 

01/12/2019 Sunday Holiday  

02/12/2019 Monday Class Periodic Test – II 
PT –II Nursery – IX,     
Unit Test- II- XI , Pre-
Board – 1 ( X  & XII) 

03/12/2019 Tuesday ‘’  

04/12/2019 Wednesday ‘’  

05/12/2019 Thursday ‘’  

06/12/2019 Friday ‘’  

07/12/2019 Saturday ‘’  

08/12/2019 Sunday Holiday  

09/12/2019 Monday Class  

10/12/2019 Tuesday ‘’  

11/12/2019 Wednesday ‘’  

12/12/2019 Thursday ‘’  

13/12/2019 Friday ‘’  

14/12/2019 Saturday ‘’  

15/12/2019 Sunday Holiday  

16/12/2019 Monday Class  

17/12/2019 Tuesday ‘’  

18/12/2019 Wednesday ‘’ Maths Quiz Inter House 
VI - X 

19/12/2019 Thursday ‘’  

20/12/2019 Friday ‘’  

21/12/2019 Saturday ‘’ PTM for All Classes 

22/12/2019 Sunday Holiday  

23/12/2019 Monday Class Christmas Celebration  

24/12/2019 Tuesday ‘’  

25/12/2019 Wednesday Holiday Christmas 

26/12/2019 Thursday ‘’  

27/12/2019 Friday ‘’  

28/12/2019 Saturday ‘’  

29/12/2019 Sunday Holiday  

30/12/2019 Monday   

31/12/2019 Sunday “  

 



January  – 2020 

Date Day Class Events 

01/01/2020 Wednesday Holiday New Year 

02/01/2020 Thursday Class  

03/01/2020 Friday ‘’  

04/01/2020 Saturday ‘’  

05/01/2020 Sunday Holiday  

06/01/2020 Monday  Pre-Board – II ( Class –XII) 

07/01/2020 Tuesday Class  

08/01/2020 Wednesday ‘’ Solo Singing (I – V) 

09/01/2020 Thursday ‘’  

10/01/2020 Friday ‘’  

11/01/2020 Saturday ‘’ Singing  Competition (P.P), 
(VI – X) 

12/01/2020 Sunday Holiday  

13/01/2020 Monday   

14/01/2020 Tuesday Class  

15/01/2020 Wednesday ‘’ Eng. & Hindi Hand Writing 
Competition (P.P) Annual Board 
Practical Exam. For Class XII  

16/01/2020 Thursday ‘’  

17/01/2020 Friday ‘’  

18/01/2020 Saturday ‘’ Fancy Dress (Inter House I – V) 

19/01/2020 Sunday Holiday  

20/01/2020 Monday   

21/01/2020 Tuesday Class  

22/01/2020 Wednesday ‘’  

23/01/2020 Thursday ‘’  

24/01/2020 Friday ‘’  

25/01/2020 Saturday ‘’ Folk Dance / Group Dance (Inter 
House VI – X) 

26/01/2020 Sunday  Republic Day 

27/01/2020 Monday  Pre – Board – II ( Class -  X) 

28/01/2020 Tuesday Class   

29/01/2020 Wednesday ‘’  

30/01/2020 Thursday ‘’  

31/01/2020 Friday ‘’  

 

 

February  – 2020 

Date Day Class Events 

01/02/2020 Saturday Class  

02/02/2020 Sunday Holiday  

03/02/2020 Monday   

04/02/2020 Tuesday Class  

05/02/2020 Wednesday ‘’  

06/02/2020 Thursday ‘’  

07/02/2020 Friday ‘’  

08/02/2020 Saturday ‘’ PTM  (Class – XII) Pre- 
Board Result 

09/02/2020 Sunday Holiday  

10/02/2020 Monday Class  

11/02/2020 Tuesday ‘’  

12/02/2020 Wednesday ‘’  

13/02/2020 Thursday ‘’  

14/02/2020 Friday ‘’  

15/02/2020 Saturday Exam. Annual Exam. Nursery - XI 

16/02/2020 Sunday Holiday  

17/02/2020 Monday Exam  

18/02/2020 Tuesday ‘’  

19/02/2020 Wednesday ‘’  

20/02/2020 Thursday ‘’  

21/02/2020 Friday ‘’  

22/02/2020 Saturday ‘’ PTM for Class - X 

23/02/2020 Sunday Holiday  

24/02/2020 Monday Exam.  

25/02/2020 Tuesday ‘’  

26/02/2020 Wednesday ‘’  

27/02/2020 Thursday ‘’  

28/02/2020 Friday ‘’  

29/02/2020 Saturday ‘’  

 

 

 

 



March  – 2020 

Date Day Class Events 

01/03/2020 Sunday Holiday  

02/03/2020 Monday   

03/03/2020 Tuesday   

04/03/2020 Wednesday   

05/03/2020 Thursday   

06/03/20120 Friday   

07/03/2020 Saturday   

08/03/2020 Sunday Holiday  

09/03/2020 Monday   

10/03/2020 Tuesday   

11/03/2020 Wednesday   

12/03/2020 Thursday   

13/03/2020 Friday   

14/03/2020 Saturday   

15/03/2020 Sunday Holiday  

16/03/2020 Monday   

17/03/2020 Tuesday   

18/03/20120 Wednesday Class  

19/03/2020 Thursday ‘’  

20/03/2020 Friday ‘’  

21/03/2020 Saturday ‘’  

22/03/2020 Sunday Holiday World Water day 

23/03/2020 Monday ‘’  

24/03/2020 Tuesday   

25/03/2020 Wednesday Class  

26/03/20120 Thursday ‘’  

27/03/2020 Friday ‘’  

28/03/2020 Saturday ‘’  

29/03/2020 Sunday Holiday  

30/03/2020 Monday ‘’  

31/03/2020 Tuesday   

 

 


